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Needle EP USP Length Colour Cat. No Other  
information

DS: 3/8 circle, reverse cutting needle

DS 15

 

1 5/0 1 x 45 cm Violet DX 0190

1.5
2

4/0
3/0

1 x 75 cm
1 x 75 cm

Violet 
Violet

DX 0196
DX 0197

DS 16

 1 5/0 1 x 45 cm Violet DX 0198

DS 19

1
1.5
2

5/0
4/0
3/0

1 x 45 cm
1 x 45 cm
1 x 45 cm

Violet 
Violet 
Violet

DX 0210 
DX 0211
DX 0212

1.5
2

4/0
3/0

1 x 75 cm
1 x 75 cm

Violet 
Violet

DX 0215
DX 0216

DS 25

2
3

3/0
2/0

1 x 45 cm
1 x 45 cm

Violet 
Violet

DX 0222
DX 0223

2
3 

3.5
4

3/0
2/0 
0
1

1 x 75 cm
1 x 75 cm 
1 x 75 cm
1 x 75 cm

Violet 
Violet 
Violet 
Violet

DX 0227
DX 0228
DX 0229
DX 0230

DS 30
3

3.5
4

2/0
0
1

1 x 75 cm
1 x 75 cm
1 x 75 cm

Violet 
Violet 
Violet

DX 0232 
DX 0234
DX 0235

DSC: 3/8 circle, conventional cutting needle

DSC 25

3 2/0 1 x 75 cm Violet DX 8228 
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